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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT FOR
) CRIMINAL SEXUAL CONDUCT WITH A MINOR FIRST DEGREE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on DEC 03 202 4 the Grand Jurors of Greenville
County present upon their oath:
That PHILIP SCOTT STEELE did in Greenville County, on or about the 11" day of April 2014 through
the 11" day of April 2016, commit a sexual battery on ., who was less than eleven years of age, to
wit: the defendant put his penis in the victim’s mouth while having pornographic material play on the
television. This is in violation of §l6—03-0655(A)(1)[‘f0rmerly 16-3-655(1)] of the South Carolina Code

of Laws (1976) as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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Philip Scott Steele

CDR Code #: 0385

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA SENTENCE ORDER IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS SDR
COUNTY OF Srisiiitie ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2024 - GS - 23 - 07207

) ANV 2021A2320603124
STATE Vs, ) Date of Offense:  3/1/2013

; S.C. Code § 16-03-0655(A)(1)

)

RACE: WHITE SEX: M DOB: § Range of Offense:_7 S WY a1v4 10 | e
In disposition of the above indictment comes now the Defendant who was CONVICTED OF or D PLEA%S
TO. Sex / Crim Sex Cond, 1st Deg W/Min <1 Range of Offense Pled
in violation of § 16-03-0655(A)(1) of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0385
[ NON-VIOLENT VIOLENT L—_| SERIOUS MOST SERIOUS [k] Mandatory GPS [] §17-25-45
- (CSC w/minor 1st or CSC w/minor 3rd)
The ch s 1 As Indicted Lesser Included Defendant Waives
Gy 5 Indicte O Offense, O Presentment to Grand Jury.
The plea is: [J wlo Rec/Negotiations [] Negotiated [] Recommendation
104134 05694
Gassef, Mleghan ~ SC Bar # VARNER, KIM R. SC Bar#
/o :
The Defendant is committed to the >{f SCDC [ ~County Detention Center [J Home Incarceration Program
for a determinate term of s days!monih ime Served DYDA NTE years and/or shall pay a fine
of . provided that upon the service of days/months/years/Time Served and or payment
of § : plus costs and assessments as applicable* ; balance Is suspended with probation for months/years

and subject to SCOPPPS standard conditions of prebation, which are incorporated by reference.
The sentence shall run [T] CONCURRENT or [[] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:

X The Defendankis to be given credit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by SCDC.
l] gya months

I D To include time spent on monitored house arrest prior to trial and sentencing.
SPECIAL CONDITIONS: } % ﬁi iEh

[] prup
No Contact with Victim [}Pomestic Violence Intervention Program [[] Hold for Inpatient Treatment M 4 y -D
ﬂ Sex Offender Registry pursuant to S.C. Code § 23-3-430 [[] SACMHC if necessﬁc 2 8 2025-
D Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code § 17-25-135. OU[Z‘ Of/q
[] Other: Restitution ¢ /Opea /S
FINE: 3
[] RESTITUTION See Separate Order (20% per S.C. Code §24-21-190(B) ) $
14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5 %)
: . . s100  S77D 10
§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) Fine/Costs and Assessments are to be paid to the $100 3 -
§14-1-211(A)(2) (DUI Surcharge) $12 3
§56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) Clerk of Court within ~ ————days/months $25 S
§56-1-286 (DUI Breath Test) o .
§14-1-212 (Law Enforce. Funding) $150 Lﬁlsna)__
§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge) 41 $
§34-11-70(b)and(c), and 34-11-90(c)and(d) (Admin Fraud Check Court Costs) $50 :
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $40/ea s
§56-5-2042(J) (Vehicle Assessment) TBD m—
3% to County (if paid in instaliments) i
$500 $
Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, Proviso requires $500 be paid to Clerk $40 $
D during probation and shall be collected before any other fees
TotaL  s/IB.TH

lication Fee to be paid to the Public Defender Fund

x ﬁj_'zﬂ___ S95-95 : SCCA2178
ourt Reporter udge Code Sentence Date W Judge 01/27/2025
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT FOR
) CRIMINAL SEXUAL CONDUCT WITH A MINOR 3RD DEGREE

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )

DEC 0 3 2024

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on the Grand Jurors of Greenville
County present upon their oath:

That PHILIP SCOTT STEELE did in Greenville County, on or about the 1 1" day of April 2014 through
the 11% day of April 2016, being over the age of fourteen years, willfully and lewdly commit or attempt
a lewd and lascivious act upon or with the body, or its parts, of-, a child under the age of sixteen
years, to wit: the defendant did pull her pants down and touch her vagina while instructing her not to
tell anyone and pornographic material would play on the television, with the intent of arousing,
appealing to, or gratifying the lust, passions, or sexual desires of himself or such child. This is in

violation of §16-03-0655(C) of the South. Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA SENTENCE ORDER IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS &)R
INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2024 - GS - 23 - 07208

COUNTY OF Greenville )
) ANV 2021A2320603126
STATE VS ) Date of Offense: 3/1/2013
) 16-03-0655(C)
Philip Scott Steele ) L Coes
AR SN SN ) CORCode# 3661 Lo
A

RACE: _ WHITE SEX: M DOB: Range of Offense: b 7.0 U COVS @ V-@}
A

In disposition of the above indictment comes now the Defendant whe was . CONVICTED OF or D PLEADS
TO: SEX/ Criminal Sexual Conduct with Min Range of Offense Pled Sf‘\ ~

in violation of § 16-03-0655(C) of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 3661 L'o(//j

[] NON-VIOLENT VIOLENT [ SERIOUS [] MOSTSERIOUS [X] Mandatory GPS ~ [] § 17-25-45 7 '4p
(CSC w/minor 1st or CSC w/minor 3rd) @é’

Lesser Included Defendant Waives

The charge is: As Indicted D Offense, D Presentment to Grand Jury.

The plea is: wlo Rec/Negotiations  [[] Negotiated [] Recommendation

U/?/U ’M&W 104134 05694

~Gasser, flbghan SC Bar # VARNER, KIM R. SC Bar#
The Defendad s committed to the \E\ SCDC [] County Detention Center [J Home Incarceration Program

for a determinate term of days/] rg(Time Selve D YOA NTE years and/or shall pay a fine

of $ . provided that upon the service of days/months/years/Time Served and or payment

of § ¢ plus costs and assessments as applicable* : balance is suspended with probation for manthslyears

and subject to SCDPPPS standard conditions of probation, which are incérporated by reference.

The sentence shall run [[] CONCURRENT or [[] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:
The Defepdant js to be given credit for time served pursuant to 5.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by SCDC.
—LM@"WN“S (] Toinclude time spent on monitored house arrest prior to trial and sentencing.
SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[ prup
D No Contact with Victim [[]Domestic Violence Intervention Program D Hold for Inpatient Treatment
[[] Sex Offender Registry pursuant to S.C. Code § 23-3430 [[] SAC/MHC if necessary
[[] Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code § 17-25-135.
[] Other Restitution §
FINE: $

[J RESTITUTION See Separate Order (20% per S.C. Code §24-21-190(B) )
§14-1-208 (Assessments 107.5 %)

$
sw00 s 00 0f

§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) Fine/Costs and Assessments are to be paid to the $100 3
§14-1-211(A)(2) (DUI Surcharge) pip 3 5
§56-5-2895 (DUI Assessment) Clerk of Court within ————gays/months $25 3
§56-1-286 (DUI Breath Test) $25 m
§14-1-212 (Law Enforce, Funding) $150 3
§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge) $41 5
§34-11-70(b)and(c), and 34-11-90(c)and(d) (Admin Fraud Check Courl Costs) $50 3
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $40/ea 5
§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment) TBD 3
3% to County (if paid in installments) —BJL—
$500 $
D Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, Proviso requires $500 be paid to Clerk $40 $
during probation and shall be collected before any other fees S $ / cQB : ,75.—

§ 17-3-30(B) Unpaid Application Fee to be paid to the Public Defender Fund

Judge

2079 54595

Judge Code Sentence Date

SCCA217B
01/27/2025
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT FOR
) CRIMINAL SEXUAL CONDUCT WITH A MINOR 3RD DEGREE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE )

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on DEC 03 9024 the Grand Jurors of Greenville
County present upon their oath:

That PHILIP SCOTT STEELE did in Greenville County, on or about the 1 1™ day of April 2014 through
the 11" day of April 2016, being over the age of fourteen years, willfully and lewdly commit or attempt
a lewd and lascivious act upon or with the body, or its parts, o- a child under the age of sixteen
years, to wit: the defendant did have his hands touching the victims’ buttocks underneath her clothing
with the intent of arousing, appealing to, or gratifying the lust, passions, or sexual desires of himself or
such child. This is in violation of §16-03-0655(C) of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as

amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.

BAR # 104134
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA SENTENCE ORDER IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS wR
COUNTY OF Greenville ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2024 - GS - 23 - 07209
) ANVH: 2021A2320603125
STATE Vs, ) Date of Offense:; 3/1/2013
) 16-03-0655(C) o~
Philip Scott Steele ) ety s

AR SN ) CDR Code#: 3661 ! %
RACE: WHITE SEX: M DOB: _) Range of Offense: O - 7.0 é%g; fé gﬁ‘g a g\*
In disposition of the above indictment comes now the Defendant who was CONVICTED OF or D PLEADS 00 @ -
TO: SEX/ Criminal Sexual Conduct with Min Range of Offense Pled /?(),r ¢ 6
in violation of § 16-03-0655(C) of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 3661 “’:O/o@

[] NON-VIOLENT VIOLENT m SERIOUS D MOST SERIOUS ] Mandatory GPS [] § 17-25-45 e/@

4 (CSC w/minor 1st or CSC w/minor 3rd)
W | Lesser Included Defendant Waives
The charge is: E As Indicted ] Offense, O Presentment to Grand Jury.
Thepleais:  [] wio Rgc/Negotiations  [] Negotiated [] Recommendation
%,}Q\/&Q{ 104134 05694
Gassey, Meghan SC Bar # VARNER, KIM R. SC Bar#

The Defewis committed to the TE( SCDC [] County Detention Center [J Home Incarceration Program

for a determinate term of ] _daysmmhqoars DYGA NTE years and/or shall pay a fine

of § . Pprovided that upon the service of days/months/years/Time Served and or payment

of § : plus costs and assessments as applicable* : balance is suspended with probation for monthsfyears

———

and subject to SCOPPPS standard conditions of probation, which are incorporated by reference,

The sentence shall run [[] CONCURRENT or [[] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:
K The Ogfendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to 8.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by SCDC,
(l ysimonths [:I To include time spent on monitored house arrest prior to trial and sentencing,
SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[] PTUP
[[] No Contact with Victim [[]Domestic Violence Intervention Program L—_] Hold for Inpatient Treatment
D Sex Offender Registry pursuant to S.C. Code § 23-3430 D SAC/MHC if necessary
D Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to S.C. Code § 17-25-135,
[] Other Restitution g
FINE: $

RESTITUTION See Separate Order (20% per S.C. Code §24-21-190(B) )
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5 %)

§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) Fine/Costs and Assessments are to be paid to the
§14-1-211(A}2) (DU! Surcharge) §12 3
§56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) Clerk of Court within -~ ———days/months $25 3
§56-1-286 (DUI Breath Test) $25 3
§14-1-212 (Law Enforce. Funding) —dﬂs;-QQ—$

$150
§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge)

$
st AL
$

$100

4
§34-11-70(b)and(c), and 34-11-90(c)and(d) (Admin Fraud Check Court Costs) :5; :
§50-21-114(BU! Breath Test Fee) $40/ea 3
§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment)
TBD
3% to County (i paid in instaliments) $ 5 el
$500 3
D Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, Proviso requires $500 be paid to Clerk $40 $
during probation and shall be collected before any other fees
; ol /39,75

ication Fee to be paid to the Public Defender Fund

Qﬂ ia @ﬂ;" 37’)ﬁ jﬁ?ﬁ_ . — 95\ SCCA217B
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